Communications Systems | LBC 3011/x1 Panel Loudspeakers
LBC 3011/x1 Panel Loudspeakers
u High-quality speech and music reproduction
u Two-way system
u Simple power setting
u Flush-mounting in walls, ceilings, or furniture
u Surface-mounting and flush mounting boxes

Storage temperature -40 ºC to +70 ºC (-40 ºF to +158 ºF)
Relative humidity <95%
Ordering information
LBC 3011/41 Panel Loudspeaker without Volume Con-
trol
Panel loudspeaker 6 W, rectangular ABS front with
metal grille, two-way system, without volume control,
white RAL 9010.
Order number LBC3011/41
LBC 3011/51 Panel Loudspeaker with Volume Control
Panel loudspeaker 6 W, rectangular ABS front with
metal grille, two-way system, with volume control,
white RAL 9010.
Order number LBC3011/51
Accessories
LBC 3012/01 Surface Mounting Box
Surface mounting box for LBC3011/41 or LBC3011/51
panel loudspeaker, rectangular, ABS material, white
RAL 9010.
Order number LBC3012/01
LBC 3013/01 Flush Mounting Box
Flush mounting box for LBC3011/41 or LBC3011/51
panel loudspeaker, rectangular, ABS material, white
RAL 9010.
Order number LBC3013/01
5 | LBC 3011/x1 Panel Loudspeakers
6 | LBC 3011/x1 Panel Loudspeakers
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina: